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Specifications

Parts 9114-3100 and 9114-3700 requires (14) #10-12 screws

Parts 9114-4300 and 9114-4900 requires (18) #10-12 screws

Parts 9114-5500 and 9114-6100 requires (22) #10-12 screws

Parts 9114-6700 and 9114-7300 requires (26) #10-12 screws

Parts 9114-7900 and 9114-8500 requires (30) #10-12 screws

Broken carton charge for less than 10

Material: Fabricated Steel

Finish: Black

Mounting:

Minimum order quantity per part #: 10 (sold individually):

Part # Length

9114-3100
9114-3700
9114-4300
9114-4900
9114-5500
9114-6100
9114-6700
9114-7300
9114-7900
9114-8500

31" 
37" 
43" 
49" 
55"
61" 
67" 
73"
79" 
85" 
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